Provider Enrollment Contact Information for STAR Plans

Service Area

Plan Name

Contact Information

Bexar Service Area

Atascosa, Bandera, Bexar, Comal,
Guadalupe, Kendall, Medina and
Wilson Counties

AETNA Better Health

Hardy Santiago
santiagoh@aetna.com
210-212-5718

Amerigroup

Angela Benrey
abenrey@amerigroupcorp.com
512-382-4970 ext. 54935

Community First Health Plans

Martin Jimenez
mjimenez@cfhp.com
210-358-6180

Superior HealthPlan

Network Development
shp-networkdevelopment@centene.com
1-866-615-9399 Ext. 22534

Will Rodriguez

gurodriguez@centene.com
1-800-783-5386 Ext. 22765

Dallas Service Area

Collin, Dallas, Ellis, Hunt, Kaufman,
Navarro and Rockwall Counties

Amerigroup

Cheryl Berry
cherry@amerigroupcorp.com
817-861-7775

Molina Healthcare of Texas

Claudia Mojica
Claudia.mojica@molinahealthcare.com
1-888-562-5442 Ext. 207352 or

972-536-7201 Ext. 207352

Parkland HEALTHfirst

Patricia Carney
Patricia.Carney@phhs.org
214-266-2121

El Paso Service Area
El Paso and Hudspeth Counties

El Paso First Premier Plan

Mario Flores
mflores@epfirst.com
1-877-532-3778 Ext.1128 or
915-298-7198 Ext. 1128

Molina Healthcare of Texas

RosCet Varner
Roscet.varner@molinahealthcare.com
1-888-562-5442 Ext. 204059 or
281-676-2268 Ext. 204059

Superior HealthPlan

Network Development
shp-networkdevelopment@centene.com
1-866-615-9399 Ext. 22534

Will Rodriguez
gurodriguez@centene.com
1-800-783-5386 Ext. 22765
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Provider Enrollment Contact Information for STAR Plans

Service Area Plan Name Contact Information
Harris Service Area Samantha Lott
Austin, Brazoria, Fort Bend, Amerigroup slott01@amerigroupcorp.com

Galveston, Harris, Matagorda,
Montgomery, Waller, and Wharton
Counties

713-218-5158

Community Health Choice

JoAnn Berndt
joann.berndt@chchealth.org

713-314-5647

Molina Healthcare of Texas

RosCet Varner
Roscet.varner@molinahealthcare.com
1-888-562-5442 Ext. 204059 or
281-676-2268 Ext. 204059

Texas Children's Health Plan

Debra Sparks
dwsparks@tchp.us
832-828-1045

UnitedHeatlhcare Community Plan

United Network Management
swproviderservices@uhc.com
866-574-6088

Hidalgo Service Area

Cameron, Duval, Hidalgo, Jim Hogg,
Maverick, McMullen, Starr, Webb,
Willacy, and Zapata Counties

Driscoll Children’s Health Plan

Melinda Lopez
melinda.lopez@dchstx.org
361-694-6551

Donald Well
donald.well@dchstx.org
361-694-4349

Molina Healthcare of Texas

RosCet Varner
Roscet.varner@molinahealthcare.com
1-888-562-5442 Ext. 204059 or
281-676-2268 Ext. 204059

Superior HealthPlan

Network Development
shp-networkdevelopment@centene.com
1-866-615-9399 Ext. 22534

Will Rodriguez
gurodriguez@centene.com
1-800-783-5386 Ext. 22765

UnitedHealthcare Community Plan

United Network Management
swproviderservices@uhc.com
866-574-6088

Jefferson Service Area

Samantha Lott

Chambers, Hardin, Jasper, Amerigroup slott01 @amerigroupcorp.com
Jefferson, Liberty, Newton, Orange, 713-218-5158

Polk, San Jacinto, Tyler, and Walker

Counties Commurity Health-Cheiee JoAnn-Berndt
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Service Area

Plan Name

Contact Information

joann.berndt@chchealth.org

713-314-5647

Molina Healthcare of Texas

RosCet Varner
Roscet.varner@molinahealthcare.com

1-888-562-5442 Ext. 204059 or
281-676-2268 Ext. 204059

Texas Children's Health Plan

Debra Sparks
dwsparks@tchp.us

832-828-1045

UnitedHealthcare Community Plan

United Network Management
swproviderservices@uhc.com

866-574-6088

Lubbock Service Area

Carson, Crosby, Deaf Smith, Floyd,
Garza, Hale, Hockley, Hutchinson,
Lamb, Lubbock, Lynn, Potter,
Randall, Swisher, and Terry Counties

Amerigroup

Dorene Stangle
dstangl@amerigroupcorp.com
1-888-821-1108 or 757-395-9396

FirstCare STAR

Greg Thompson
gthompson@firstcare.com
806-784-4303 or
1-800-264-4111 Ext. 4303

Superior HealthPlan

Network Development
shp-networkdevelopment@centene.com
1-866-615-9399 Ext. 22534

Will Rodriguez

gurodriguez@centene.com
1-800-783-5386 Ext. 22765

Medicaid RSA — Central Texas

Bell, Blanco, Bosque, Brazos,
Burleson, Colorado, Comanche,
Coryell, DeWitt, Erath, Falls,
Freestone, Gillespie, Gonzales,
Grimes, Hamilton, Hill, Jackson,
Lampasas, Lavaca, Leon, Limestone,
Llano, Madison, McLennan, Milam,
Mills, Robertson, San Saba,
Somervell, and Washington Counties

Amerigroup

Michele Tonne
mtonnel@amerigroupcorp.com

469-728-7890

Right Care from Scott and White
Health Plan

Dona Padilla
dpadilla@swmail.sw.org
254-298-3483

Superior HealthPlan

Network Development
shp-networkdevelopment@centene.com
1-866-615-9399 Ext. 22534

Will Rodriguez
gurodriguez@centene.com
1-800-783-5386 Ext. 22765

Medicaid RSA — Northeast Texas
Anderson, Angelina, Bowie, Camp,

Amerigroup

Michele Tonne
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Service Area

Plan Name

Contact Information

Cass, Cherokee, Cooke, Delta,
Fannin, Franklin, Grayson, Gregg,
Harrison, Henderson, Hopkins,
Houston, Lamar, Marion, Montague,
Morris, Nacogdoches, Panola, Rains,
Red River, Rusk, Sabine, San
Augustine, Shelby, Smith, Titus,
Trinity, Upshur, Van Zandt, and
Wood Counties

469-728-7890

Superior HealthPlan

Network Development
shp-networkdevelopment@centene.com
1-866-615-9399 Ext. 22534

Will Rodriguez
qgurodriguez@centene.com
1-800-783-5386 Ext. 22765

Medicaid RSA — West Texas

Andrews, Archer, Armstrong, Bailey,
Baylor, Borden, Brewster, Briscoe,
Brown, Callahan, Castro, Childress,
Clay, Cochran, Coke, Coleman,
Collingsworth, Concho, Cottle,
Crane, Crockett, Culberson, Dallam,
Dawson, Dickens, Dimmit, Donley,
Eastland, Ector, Edwards, Fisher,
Foard, Frio, Gaines, Glasscock,
Gray, Hall, Hansford, Hardeman,
Hartley, Haskell, Hemphill, Howard,
Irion, Jack, Jeff Davis, Jones, Kent,
Kerr, Kimble, King, Kinney, Knox, La
Salle, Lipscomb, Loving, Martin,
Mason, McCulloch, Menard, Midland,
Mitchell, Moore, Motley, Nolan,
Ochiltree, Oldham, Palo Pinto,
Parmer, Pecos, Presidio, Reagan,
Real, Reeves, Roberts, Runnels,
Schleicher, Scurry, Shackelford,
Sherman, Stephens, Sterling,
Stonewall, Sutton, Taylor, Terrell,
Throckmorton, Tom Green, Upton,
Uvalde, Val Verde, Ward, Wheeler,
Wichita, Wilbarger, Winkler, Yoakum,
Young, and Zavala Counties

Amerigroup

Michele Tonne
mtonnel@amerigroupcorp.com
469-728-7890

FirstCare STAR

Rose Russell
rrussell@firstcare.com
325-670-3884 or
1-800-475-8156 Ext. 3884

Superior HealthPlan

Network Development
shp-networkdevelopment@centene.com
1-866-615-9399 Ext. 22534

Will Rodriguez
gurodriguez@centene.com
1-800-783-5386 Ext. 22765

Nueces Service Area

Aransas, Bee, Brooks, Calhoun,
Goliad, Jim Wells, Karnes, Kenedy,
Kleberg, Live Oak, Nueces, Refugio,
San Patricio, and Victoria Counties

Christus Health Plan

Mary Downey
Downeyml@aetna.com
817-477-9084

Driscoll Children’s Health Plan

Melinda Lopez
melinda.lopez@dchstx.org
361-694-6551

Donald Well
donald.well@dchstx.org

361-694-4349

Superior HealthPlan

Network Development
shp-networkdevelopment@centene.com
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Service Area

Plan Name

Contact Information

1-866-615-9399 Ext. 22534

Will Rodriguez
qgurodriguez@centene.com
1-800-783-5386 Ext. 22765

Tarrant Service Area

Denton, Hood, Johnson, Parker,
Tarrant and Wise Counties

AETNA Better Health

Hardy Santiago
santiagoh@aetna.com
210-212-5718

AMERIGROUP Community Care

Cheryl Berry
cherry@amerigroupcorp.com
817-861-7775

Cook Children's Health Plan

Rob Robidou
Rob.robidou@cookchildrens.org
682-885-4485

Linda Robison
linda.robison@cookchildrens.org
682-885-7488

Travis Service Area

Bastrop, Burnet, Caldwell, Fayette,
Hays, Lee, Travis and Williamson
Counties

Blue Cross and Blue Shield of
Texas

Becky Gdula
Becky gdula@bcbstx.com
512-349-4840

Sendero Health Plans

Laura Fierro

laura.fierro@senderohealth.com
512-978-8147]

Seton Health Plan

Angie Gomez
angomez@seton.org
512-324-3353

Superior HealthPlan

Network Development
shp-networkdevelopment@centene.com
1-866-615-9399 Ext. 22534

Will Rodriguez
qgurodriguez@centene.com
1-800-783-5386 Ext. 22765
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